2026 Adult English Prices



• Small classes (max 10, average 5)

Discounts:

- No registration fee for returning students
- 10% discount for returning students
- 15% discount for returning families
- · Only one registration fee per family
- Long stay discounts

Maximum combined discount 15%

All prices include:

- Welcome pack with local maps and essential info
- First day orientation & welcome meeting
- Alpha student ID card
- Pre-course placement test to check your level
- Weekly progress checks & feedback
- Academic support & counselling with the Director of Studies
- Final course certificate (Alpha School / CEFR)
- Free high speed WiFi throughout the school
- Local SIM card (available on request)
- Access to our Roof Garden leisure area
- Lending library of books & learning materials
- Quiet rooms for private study
- Computer & study room access
- 24/7 emergency helpline
- Friendly personal support for activities, excursions and day-to-day needs

Fixed fees:

Course resources (per student)	€ 30
Registration fee	€ 50

Other fees:

Travel insurance (per week)	€ 12
Visa support fee	€ 50
Document courier fee (if needed)	€ 70
Multiple booking changes fee	€ 30
IELTS exam fee	€ 240
Bank transfer fee	€20
Lessons outside school (daily charge)	€ 70

Transfers:

One-way airport transfer (up to 3) \in 45
Return airport transfer (up to 3) \in 80
Each extra passenger (one way) \in 10
Unaccompanied minor charge \in 75
(each way)

Our most popular course	Lessons p/w	LOW SEASON	15 JUN to 28 AUG	Level Students
Cananal Frankak	20	€ 230	€ 280	A2-B2
General English	30	€ 290	€ 335	max 10

Prices per student per week	Lessons p/w	LOW SEASON	15 JUN to 28 AUG	Level Students
General English Longstay 8-15 weeks	20	€ 160	€ 160	A2-B2 max 10
	30	€ 210	€ 210	
General English Longstay 16+ weeks	20	€ 140	€ 140	
	30	€ 190	€ 190	
General English Mini-Group For advanced or beginner students available all year	20	€ 350	€ 400	A1 & C1 max 5
	30	€ 450	€ 500	
Business English Mini-Group	20	€ 380	€ 430	Min B1
	30	€ 450	€ 500	max 8
One-to-One English	20 30 40	€ 700 € 990 € 1280	€ 760 € 1050 € 1360	<i>All levels</i> 1 only
Two-to-One English	20 30	€ 400 € 600	€ 460 € 660	All levels 2 only

Individual lessons (booked in addition to another course)	Lessons	LOW SEASON	15 JUN to 28 AUG	Level Students
One-to-One English	1 5 10	€ 45 € 200 € 380	€ 45 € 225 € 430	<i>All levels</i> 1 only
Two-to-One English Prices per student	1 5 10	€ 30 € 125 € 210	€ 30 € 150 € 260	<i>All levels</i> 2 only
Online lessons (One-to-One)	1	€ 30	€ 30	1 only

^{*5 &}amp; 10 lessons are usually held in the afternoons



